
CLCC/CFLC Community Forum Workgroup  
Roster and Meeting Schedule 

CLCC CFLC 
Kamila Baker  
kamilabaker@tpcp.org 

Abigail Lubowe 
Abby.lubowe@gmail.com 
 

Amber Burkan 
aburkan@mhac.org 

Darlene Prettyman, RN  
 
Dprett6859@aol.com 
 

Monica Nepomuceno 
mnepomuceno@cde.ca.gov 

Ruth Tiscareno 
rtiscareno@ccsla.org 
 

C. Rocco Cheng 
RCheng@PacificClinics.org 

Richard Krzyzanowski 
rkrzyzanowski@ochca.com 
rickycoatl@yahoo.com 

Raja Mitry (Alternate) 
rmitry@sbcglobal.net 

Khatera Aslami (Alternate) 
kaslami@peersnet.org 
Kathleen Casela (Alternate) 
Kathleen@mha-sf.org  

 
Community Forum 2011 Meeting Schedule 

All Community Forums will take place from 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
except for December, which will take place from 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 
p.m. 

Date Time Location 
March 23, 2011 5:00 to 7:00 pm TBA 
June 29, 2011 5:00 to 7:00 pm Chico 
September 21, 2011 5:00 to 7:00 pm San Francisco 
December 8, 2011 3:00 to 5:00 pm San Diego 
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